DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

ISIN: CA2652692096

Overview

2024/05/29 22:26:23

Price
7.648 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.90% (-0.15)

ISIN CA2652692096
Symbol DPM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,389 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.606 EUR (658)
7.694 EUR (650)
7.682 EUR

7.82 EUR

7.682 EUR
7.796 EUR
7.81131 EUR
2,714

21,199.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/28
2024/05/27
2024/05/24

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2652692096&ID_NOTATION=31523804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6525cbd7c12aaf9cab798af243e4a8131f2e19fc3b2816390ca154e55b2a8b8d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5189007047f882802&time=1717113599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41a0ac859db99abaf799efa68788cd418acd20595451b9ef5972b5d64869b91e&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d7fc5218c7be7fd7&time=1717113599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a29809375fef05eaa30c3f1bbddf1722c3ef68fd52fd4125a46b42c93b9b738&idfile=60410&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60410%2F2024-05-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7261b1ff55a4493e4&time=1717113599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec95c86c4fc1d36e7c05d2fc5a9ca437298c768fb9de4e35ba0871b310d803e6&idfile=60404&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60404%2F2024-05-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1752a3a2132069a11&time=1717113599&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e6bd803e7b9c295de6f1d4cc69706cdc39d1b0fb71dda7f05e19cee573faa69&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b59f21af249fd782c&time=1717113599&tool=RSC

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

Details

2024/05/29 22:26:23

Price

7.648 EUR

Difference ©  -1.90%(-0.15)
General attributes
ISIN CA2652692096
Symbol DPM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,389 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.606 EUR (658)
Ask (Ask size) 7.694 EUR (650)
Open 7.682 EUR
High 7.82 EUR
Low 7.682 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.796 EUR
VWAP 7.81131 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,714
Trading volume 21,199.90
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.60% +20.20% +30.59%
Perf (abs.) +1.34 +1.31 +1.83
Beta 1.61 1.06 0.95
Volatility  35.17 34.16 38.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 7.648 EUR
29

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 11.34 CAD

Exchange 29

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:58 7.63 EUR
29

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 7.734 EUR
29

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:11 7.806 EUR

7.648 EUR (1,707
7.406 EUR (2,947
6.623 EUR (2,688

7.840 EUR (2024/05/20
5.426 EUR (2024/01/17
7.840 EUR (2024/05/20
5.426 EUR (2024/01/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

517

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
6.331 EUR (2,341)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
6

2,802
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31523804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24140825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24265716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392444

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/05/ 21:30 8.25USD 0.47
29

2024/05/ 08:10 7.698 EUR 0.00
29

2024/05/ 08:08 7.698 EUR 0.00
29

46
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9641364

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INCORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

DUNDEE PRECIOUS METALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Rae
lliya Garkov
Nikolay Hristov
Alex Wilson
Hume Kyle
Kelly Stark-
Anderson
Mark Crawley
Matthieu

Risgallah

Michael
Dorfman

Mirco Nolte

Zebra Kasete

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Gillin
Nicole Adshead-
Bell

Anthony Walsh
Jaimie Donovan
Juanita Montalvo
Kalidas V.
Madhavpeddi

Marie-Anne Tawil

Robert Bosshard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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